



Local Public Agency: Sandwich Date: 3-Mar-16
 County: DeKalb Time: 10:00am
 Section: 16-13000-00-GM Appropriation: MFT & Local
 Estimate: 310,485.75

Name of Bidder:	Builders Paving, LLC	Curran Contracting Company	Geneva Construction Company
Address of Bidder:	4413 Roosevelt Road, Suite 108 Hillside, IL 60162	286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014	P.O. Box 998 Aurora, IL 60507
Proposal Guarantee:			
Terms:			
Approved Engineer's Estimate			

Attended By: _____

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Approved Engineer's Estimate		Builders Paving, LLC		Curran Contracting Company		Geneva Construction Company	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Pound	19595	1.2500	\$ 24,493.75	0.05000	\$ 979.75	0.2500	\$ 4,898.75	0.3500	\$ 6,858.25
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint	DOR	SqYd	703	12.0000	\$ 8,436.00	11.25000	\$ 7,908.75	9.5000	\$ 6,678.50	6.1500	\$ 4,323.45
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	SOR	Ton	3720	68.0000	\$ 252,960.00	64.00000	\$ 238,080.00	64.2500	\$ 239,010.00	61.0000	\$ 226,920.00
	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	1118	22.0000	\$ 24,596.00	21.75000	\$ 24,316.50	15.0000	\$ 16,770.00	28.0000	\$ 31,304.00
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:						As Read:	271,285.00	267,357.25	269,405.70			
						As Calculated:	271,285.00	267,357.25	269,405.70			

Local Public Agency: Sandwich Date: 3-Mar-16
 County: DeKalb Time: 10:00am
 Section: 16-13000-00-GM Appropriation: MFT & Local
 Estimate: 310,485.75

Name of Bidder:							Universal Asphalt & Excavating					
Address of Bidder:							P.O. Box 1636					
							LaSalle, IL 61301					
Proposal Guarantee:												
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Pound	19595	1.2500	\$ 24,493.75	0.01000	\$ 195.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint	DOR	SqYd	703	12.0000	\$ 8,436.00	12.00000	\$ 8,436.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	SOR	Ton	3720	68.0000	\$ 252,960.00	73.00000	\$ 271,560.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	1118	22.0000	\$ 24,596.00	18.00000	\$ 20,124.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Total Bid:						As Read:	300,315.95					
						As Calculated:	300,315.95		-		-	